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The menu of Beef O'Brady's from OOLTEWAH comprises about 95 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $15.3 for a dish / drink.
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Seafood

GRILLED SHRIMP DINNER $20.0

Main Dishes

HAND-BREADED CHICKEN
TENDERS

Drinks

BEER

Fish

GRILLED SALMON $17.5

Steaks

CHOPPED ANGUS STEAK $18.0

$17.5

Hamburgers

BUILD YOUR OWN PREMIUM

BLEND BURGER $13.8

Classics

FISH 'N' CHIPS $19.6

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Wings

20 WINGS $36.0

Meal Deals
VEGGIE BOWL $14.0

Poke Bowl

SHRIMP BOWL $18.0

Eat Dirty

CHEESY BACON CHICKEN $19.6
Dinners

GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER $17.5

Children's Menu

CHEESEBURGER FRIES $14.4
1/2 Lb. Burgers

DUBLINER $19.0
Hand-Spun Wings

6 WINGS $14.0
Appetizers & Bar Bites
BOOM BOOM SHRIMP $17.0
Kids Combos.

HAND-BREADED CHICKEN

TENDERS (KID) $10.0

Shareable Desserts.

ORDER ATTENTION REQUIRED

Get The Party Started
(Appetizers)

HAND-BREADED PICKLE CHIPS $11.3
Smoked Wings

10 WINGS $19.0
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Entrees.
BIG CATCH DINNER $15.0

First Down (Continued)

BEEF STREET TACOS $15.8
Restaurant Category

BAR

Snacks Without Sides
FRIED MOZZARELLA $12.0

Main Courses

SIRLOIN $19.0
NACHOS

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $10.0

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Dessert

CHEESECAKE $9.0
FUNNEL FRIES $9.0
Starters

SURF TURF $23.0
BEEF LOADED NACHOS $20.0
Bowls

STEAK BOWL $18.0
CHICKEN BOWL $16.5

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Appetizers
SHRIMP STREET TACOS
SALSA CHIPS

Sides.

SIDE SEASONED RICE DELIVERY
SIDE OF GRAVY DELIVERY

Uncategorized

TRADITIONAL WING BASKET
BONELESS WING BASKET

Entrées

BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES
BUFFALO RANCH FRIES
COMBO APPETIZER

Wraps

CLUB WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Tacos

CHICKEN STREET TACOS

$16.0

$15.8
$7.5

$4.3
$0.6

$19.5
$19.5

$7.5
$9.4
$19.8

$14.5
$14.5
$14.5

$14.5

$9.0

$14.0
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STEAK STREET TACOS
FISH STREET TACOS

Popular Items
15 WINGS

BONELESS 10
CHEESE CHIPS

Sandwiches & Wraps.
ORIGINAL REUBEN*

STEAK GARLIC MELT

CUBAN HOT AND PRESSED

Boneless Wings.
BONELESS 6

BONELESS 20

BONELESS 15

Sandwiches

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE
CLUB SANDWICH
STEAK QUESADILLA

Premium Angus Beef
Burgers

THE 'O ' BRADY BURGER
ANGUS CHEESEBURGER WRAP

AMARILLO FIRECRACKER
BURGER

OMG BURGER

$15.8
$15.8

$27.0
$19.0
$11.5

$14.5
$18.3
$14.5

$14.0
$36.0
$27.0

$14.5

$9.0

$19.0

$15.5
$15.5

$15.5

$20.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

SANDWICH

PANINI

FISH

BURGER

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

CHEF SALAD $16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $15.5
GARDEN SALAD $11.0
SIDE SALAD $6.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $15.5
Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE $9.0
CHICKEN LOADED NACHOS $17.5
STEAK LOADED NACHOS $22.0
SIDE OF FRIES $4.3
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS $11.4
SIDE CAESAR $6.0
Ingredients Used

BROCCOLLI $4.3
DUCK

BACON

POTATOES

BEEF

ZUCCHINI $4.3
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Beef O'Brady's

5958 Snow Hill Rd STE 100 Opening Hours:
Ooltewah, TN 37363-7834, Monday 11:00 - 22:00
OOLTEWAH, United States Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00

Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Made with Menu Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:30 - 00:00
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