

https://menuweb.menu
5958 Snow Hill Rd STE 100 Ooltewah, TN 37363-7834, OOLTEWAH, United States
+14239100261 - http://www.ooltewahbeefobradys.com

SHRIMP BOWL

Seafood GRILLED SHRIMP DINNER	\$20.0	Eat Dirty CHEESY BACON CHICKEN	\$19.6
Main Dishes HAND-BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.5	Dinners GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER	\$17.5
Drinks BEER		Children's Menu CHEESEBURGER FRIES	\$14.4
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$17.5	1/2 Lb. Burgers DUBLINER	\$19.0
Steaks CHOPPED ANGUS STEAK	\$18.0	Hand-Spun Wings 6 WINGS	\$14.0
Hamburgers BUILD YOUR OWN PREMIUM	\$13.8	Appetizers & Bar Bites	\$17.0
Classics		Kids Combos. HAND-BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS (KID)	\$10.0
Chicken Wings wings	\$19.6	Shareable Desserts. ORDER ATTENTION REQUIRED	
Wings 20 WINGS	\$36.0	Get The Party Started (Appetizers) HAND-BREADED PICKLE CHIPS	\$11.3
Meal Deals VEGGIE BOWL	\$14.0	Smoked Wings 10 WINGS	\$11.3 \$19.0
Poke Bowl		TO WINGO	Ψ±3.0

\$18.0

Entrees.		Mexican Dishes		
BIG CATCH DINNER	\$15.0	FISH TACOS		
		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$16.0	
First Down (Continued)				
BEEF STREET TACOS	\$15.8	Appetizers		
D		SHRIMP STREET TACOS	\$15.8	
Restaurant Category		SALSA CHIPS	\$7.5	
BAR		Cidoo		
Snacks Without Sides	•	Sides.		
		SIDE SEASONED RICE DELIVERY	\$4.3	
FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$12.0	SIDE OF GRAVY DELIVERY	\$0.6	
Main Courses		Uncategorized		
SIRLOIN	\$19.0	TRADITIONAL WING BASKET	\$19.5	
NACHOS		BONELESS WING BASKET	\$19.5	
Burger		Entrées		
CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES	\$7.5	
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER		BUFFALO RANCH FRIES	\$9.4	
D		COMBO APPETIZER	\$19.8	
Dessert		XAI		
CHEESECAKE	\$9.0	Wraps		
FUNNEL FRIES	\$9.0	CLUB WRAP	\$14.5	
Starters		GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$14.5	
	# 00.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$14.5	
SURF TURF	\$23.0	Chicken		
BEEF LOADED NACHOS	\$20.0		0445	
Bowls		BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.5	
STEAK BOWL	\$18.0	CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$9.0	
CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.5	OFFICIALIN NUGGETS	φ3.U	
		Tacos		
		CHICKEN STREET TACOS	\$14.0	

STEAK STREET TACOS	\$15.8	These Types Of Dishes	
FISH STREET TACOS	\$15.8	Are Being Served	
Donular Itama		CHICKEN	
Popular Items		SANDWICH	
15 WINGS	\$27.0	PANINI	
BONELESS 10	\$19.0	FISH	
CHEESE CHIPS	\$11.5	BURGER	
Sandwiches & Wraps.		Salads	
ORIGINAL REUBEN*	\$14.5	CAESAR SALAD	
STEAK GARLIC MELT	\$18.3	CHEF SALAD	\$16.0
CUBAN HOT AND PRESSED	\$14.5	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.5
D I W		GARDEN SALAD	\$11.0
Boneless Wings.		SIDE SALAD	\$6.0
BONELESS 6	\$14.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.5
BONELESS 20	\$36.0		
BONELESS 15	\$27.0	Side Dishes	
Sandwiches		MAC CHEESE	\$9.0
		CHICKEN LOADED NACHOS	\$17.5
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.5	STEAK LOADED NACHOS	\$22.0
GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.0	SIDE OF FRIES	\$4.3
CLUB SANDWICH		BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$11.4
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$19.0	SIDE CAESAR	\$6.0
Premium Angus Beef		Ingredients Used	
Burgers		BROCCOLI	\$4.3
•	045.5	DUCK	
THE 'O ' BRADY BURGER	\$15.5	BACON	
ANGUS CHEESEBURGER WRAP	\$15.5	POTATOES	
AMARILLO FIRECRACKER BURGER	\$15.5	BEEF	
OMG BURGER	\$20.5	ZUCCHINI	\$4.3

Beef O'Brady's

5958 Snow Hill Rd STE 100 Ooltewah, TN 37363-7834, OOLTEWAH, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 23:00 Saturday 11:00 - 23:00 Sunday 11:30 - 00:00